Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Innes - (1192011) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.37
58.46
58.94
58.95
58.98
59.09
59.12
59.14
59.16
59.36
59.59
59.63
59.65

1:00.50
1:00.65
1:00.70
1:00.78
1:00.83
1:00.83
1:00.89
1:00.92
1:01.02
1:01.22
1:01.26
1:01.43

1:01.75

4.n4 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

608
605
590
590
589
586
585
584
584
578
571
570
569
546
542
540
538
537
537
535
534
532
527
525
521
513

c4an

Round

m O I MM

m =m I T T T M =m™m I mM =m I mMm I I I IT I T

I I T

Date

01/05/22
01/05/22
15/03/20
23/02/20
27/05/22
27/03/22
03/07/22
15/03/20
13/03/22
23/02/20
25/01/20
12/03/23
18/07/21
28/04/19
30/03/19
30/03/19
26/01/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
28/04/19
12/07/19
12/07/19
31/03/18
24/05/19
30/04/23
29/03/23

AnINAAA

Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

Edinburgh International

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Age Group Champs

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International 2022

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

Scottish Schools Championships

Edinburgh International 2023

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

East District Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals
East District Open Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

University of Aberdeen Age Group Open

East District Age Groups

Ommtiioal Naticmal Mmam Alacacicmalina

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
East District
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Alemcdmnn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

M mvmnda

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U1.00
1:01.97
1:02.24
1:02.53
1:02.58
1:02.63
1:03.57
1:03.84
1:15.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.43
1:01.75

59.63
59.12
58.98
58.37
58.46
59.09
59.16
59.65
58.94
59.14
58.95
59.36
59.59
1:01.02
1:00.92
1:01.86
1:01.26
1:00.50
1:00.89
1:00.70
1:00.65
1:02.58
1:00.83
1:00.83
1:00.78
1:02.53
1:02.63
1:02.24
1:01.22
1:01.97

1:03.84
1:03.57

1:15.00

Copyright 2024

508
501
494
493
492
470
464
286

WA Pts

521
513
570
585
589
608
605
586
584
569
590
584
590
578
571
532
534
510
525
546
535
540
542
493
537
537
538
494
492
501
527
508
464
470
286

I

I T I T

Round

m m T m I O mM I I I mMm I I I I I

I I T

N

I I I T

I T m T

RVVEAE]
31/03/18
25/05/18
13/07/18
17/03/19
13/07/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
05/02/17

Date

30/04/23
29/03/23
12/03/23
03/07/22
27/05/22
01/05/22
01/05/22
27/03/22
13/03/22
18/07/21
15/03/20
15/03/20
23/02/20
23/02/20
25/01/20
12/07/19
12/07/19
30/06/19
24/05/19
28/04/19
28/04/19
30/03/19
30/03/19
17/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
26/01/19
13/07/18
13/07/18
25/05/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
05/02/17

SUULISTT INAUUTIA UPET UHATIPIVTSTIPS
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Edinburgh International

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups Finals

Meet

University of Aberdeen Age Group Open
East District Age Groups

Edinburgh International 2023

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Glasgow International Swim Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

East District Age Group Champs

Edinburgh International 2022

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

Scottish Schools Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Open Championships

East District Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International

Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups Finals

AvEIUEET
Tollcross
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East District
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

vvdiienuer ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



