Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Innes - (1192011) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
58.37	608	F	01/05/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
58.46	605	Н	01/05/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
58.94	590	С	15/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
58.95	590	F	23/02/20	EDAG Roun 4 Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
58.98	589	Н	27/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
59.09	586	Н	27/03/22	East District Age Group Champs	East District		1
59.12	585	Н	03/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
59.14	584	Н	15/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.16	584	Н	13/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
59.36	578	Н	23/02/20	EDAG Roun 4 Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.59	571	F	25/01/20	Scottish Schools Championships	Tollcross		1
59.63	570	Н	12/03/23	Edinburgh International 2023	Edinburgh		1
59.65	569	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:00.50	546	F	28/04/19	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.65	542	Н	30/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.70	540	F	30/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.78	538	F	26/01/19	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Tollcross		1
1:00.83	537	Н	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh		1
1:00.83	537	Н	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow		1
1:00.89	535	Н	28/04/19	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.92	534	Н	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.02	532	F	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.22	527	F	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.26	525	Н	24/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.43	521	Н	30/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
1:01.75	513	Н	29/03/23	East District Age Groups	Edinburgh		1
right 202	E10	ш	20/06/10	Coattish National Open Championships	Abardaan	Powered By SPOR	TCVCTE

							Daga 2 / 2
00.10.1	OIG	п	30/00/13	эсоціян мацонаї Орен Опатіріоняпіря	Aperdeen	vvanenuer da	Page 2 / 2
1:01.97	508	Н	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.24	501	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.53	494	F	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.58	493	Н	17/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.63	492	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:03.57	470	Н	04/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:03.84	464	F	04/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:15.00	286	Н	05/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.43	521	Н	30/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
1:01.75	513	Н	29/03/23	East District Age Groups	Edinburgh		1
59.63	570	Н	12/03/23	Edinburgh International 2023	Edinburgh		1
59.12	585	Н	03/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
58.98	589	Н	27/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
58.37	608	F	01/05/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
58.46	605	Н	01/05/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
59.09	586	Н	27/03/22	East District Age Group Champs	East District		1
59.16	584	Н	13/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
59.65	569	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
58.94	590	С	15/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.14	584	Н	15/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
58.95	590	F	23/02/20	EDAG Roun 4 Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.36	578	Н	23/02/20	EDAG Roun 4 Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
59.59	571	F	25/01/20	Scottish Schools Championships	Tollcross		1
1:01.02	532	F	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.92	534	Н	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.86	510	Н	30/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.26	525	Н	24/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.50	546	F	28/04/19	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.89	535	Н	28/04/19	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.70	540	F	30/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.65	542	Н	30/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.58	493	Н	17/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.83	537	Н	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh		1
1:00.83	537	Н	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow		1
1:00.78	538	F	26/01/19	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Tollcross		1
1:02.53	494	F	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.63	492	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.24	501	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.22	527	F	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.97	508	Н	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:03.84	464	F	04/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:03.57	470	Н	04/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS